

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO. 2635 OF 2026
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION (L) NO. 1036 OF 2013

Darshan Bharat Dalal ... Applicant
V/s.
Girdharlal Nathubhai Dalal & Ors. ... Defendants

Ms. Kavita Arora i/b Parinam Law Associates for the
Applicant/Claimant.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 1st April, 2026

P.C. :

1. Mentioned. Not on Board. Taken on Board.
2. Time to carry out amendments is extended by a period of four weeks.
3. Praecipe to accordingly stand disposed.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

NIKITA
YOGESH
GADGIL
Digitally signed
by NIKITA
YOGESH
GADGIL
Date:
2026.04.01
18:19:38
+0530

Nikita Gadgil